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DOOR STOP / WALL
/ CROSS

A wall mounted door stop made from solid metal and featuring our signature, diamond-cut, cross
ACTION: DOOR STOP

knurl pattern. Finished with a ‘B+P’ branded black rubber stopper.

KNURL: CROSS

RANGE: DOOR STOPS
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50mm
197"

20mm
0.79"

96mm
3.78"

SPECIFICATIONS

INCLUDED

1 wall mounted door stop

1 x wall mounted door stop
1x5x40mm woodscrew

FINISH & SKU NUMBERS

PLEASE NOTE

sku:

RDS-02268

RDS-05266

RDS-09267

RDS-07265

finish: size: DISCLAIMER: Always consult a trade professional when
@ black installing this door stop. Buster + Punch is not
responsible for the usage or feasibility of installation
brass requirements. This product is not suitable for damp or

wet environments.
@ smoked bronze

steel

CARE INSTRUCTIONS

Wipe with damp cloth with no loose hairs, avoid using any
chemicals. All finishes are prone to aging.



